Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.52
1:18.79
1:18.79
1:18.83
1:18.83
1:19.85
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:31.98
1:32.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:18.83
1:18.83
1:16.52
1:19.85
1:18.79
1:18.79
1:32.02

1:31.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
349
349
348
348
335
309
309
219
219

WA Pts

309
309
348
348
381
335
349
349
219

219

Round

I I I I I T

I T m

Round

-n

I T T I I T I I T

Date

05/08/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
28/01/17
28/01/17
25/03/16
28/01/17
28/01/17
08/03/15
11/07/15

Date

28/01/17
28/01/17
28/01/117
28/01/17
05/08/16
25/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
11/07/15
08/03/15

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Swansea
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Swansea
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



