Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.52	381	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Biggleswade	1
1:18.79	349	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:18.79	349	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:18.83	348	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:18.83	348	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:19.85	335	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Flitwick	1
1:22.00	309	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:22.00	309	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:31.98	219	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
1:32.02	219	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.00	309	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:22.00	309	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:18.83	348	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:18.83	348	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:16.52	381	Н	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Biggleswade	1
1:19.85	335	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Flitwick	1
1:18.79	349	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:18.79	349	Н	31/01/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
1:32.02	219	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton		3
1:31.98	219	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS